
1:14 am Mon 20 May, 24 Middle School Girls Basketball 2013-14 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Event Type End Description Group Activity
Thu 01/30/2014 4:30

pm
middle school girls
basketball game

St Mary's Pinckney Game 6:30
pm

Game vs. St. Mary
school

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 02/04/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

St Paul's Lutheran School Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. St. Paul Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 02/06/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Ann Arbor Christian
School

Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. Ann
Arbor Christian

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Mon 02/10/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Emerson School Game 6:30
pm

Game vs. Emerson
School 6th grade
plays at 4:00 and
7/8th grade plays at
5:30***

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 02/11/2014 4:30
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Christ the King Game 6:30
pm

Game vs. Christ
the King

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 02/13/2014 4:30
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Washtenaw Christian
Academy

Game 5:30
pm

Game vs.
Washtenaw
Christian

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 02/18/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Spiritus Sanctus Academy
Ann Arbor

Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. Spiritus
Sanctus Ann Arbor

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 03/04/2014 4:30
pm

middle school girls
basketball Game

St Mary's Pinckney Game 6:30
pm

Game vs. St. Mary Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 03/06/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball Game

St Paul's Lutheran School Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. St. Paul Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 03/11/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Ann Arbor Christian
School

Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. Ann
Arbor Christian
School

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 03/13/2014 4:30
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Christ the King Game 6:30
pm

Game vs. Christ
the King

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 03/18/2014 4:30
pm

middle school girls
basketball vs. Washtenaw
Christian

Washtenaw Christian
Academy

Game 5:30
pm

Game Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 03/20/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Spiritus Sanctus Academy
Ann Arbor

Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. Spiritus
Sanctus Ann Arbor

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Tue 03/25/2014 4:00
pm

middle school girls
basketball game

Emerson School Game 6:00
pm

Game vs. Emerson Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Thu 03/27/2014 6:00
pm

6th grade girls basketball
tournament

Emerson School [Deleted 74] 7:00
pm

6th grade goes to
Emerson 7/8th
grade goes to Ann
Arbor Christian

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball
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Fri 03/28/2014 5:00

pm
6th grade girls basketball
tournament

Emerson School [Deleted 74] 6:00
pm

6th grade to
Emerson

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Fri 03/28/2014 7:00
pm

7th/8th grade girls
basketball tournament

Ann Arbor Christian
School

[Deleted 74] 8:00
pm

7th 8th grade to
Ann Arbor Christian

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball

Sat 03/29/2014 9:00
am

middle school girls
basketball tournament

Emerson School
Ann Arbor Christian
School

[Deleted 74] TBD 6th grade to
Emerson 7th/8th
grades to Ann
Arbor Christian

Grade 6 Girls
Basketball

Basketball


